City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1005370
LIC-1005367

LIC-1005362

LIC-1005332

LIC-1005282
LIC-1005369
LIC-1005350

LIC-1005341

LIC-1005343

LIC-1004300

LIC-1005357

LIC-1005030

A.ESA.LLC
LFRC Ocala

National Youth

Advocate Program, Inc

North Central Florida
Media Group

Pods Enterprises LLC

The Flowery
Flash Locksmith

Broke N' Records

Ocala Mall : Kim's
Treasures

Symmetry Coffee
(W.M.)
Somar MD Medspa

Darrell's Diner

3408 SW 34th Ave

2311 NE 29th Ave
Unit 101

5/15/2023
5/15/2023

2945 NE 3rd St #204 5/15/2023

1901 E Fort King St

841 NW 37th Ave
1704 S Pine Ave

5/15/2023

5/15/2023
5/15/2023

1729 E Silver Springs 5/16/2023

Blvd #1

2750 E Silver Springs 5/17/2023

Blvd Ste 205

3711 E Silver Springs 5/17/2023

Blvd #244
4600 SW 46th Ct

1805 SE Lake Weir
Ave Unit 3

2506 SE 17th Street
#A

5/17/2023

5/18/2023

5/19/2023

General Business
Warehouse

General Business

General Business

Warehouse

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

RADIO STATION

WAREHOUSE OVER 100

Merchants/Dealers DRUG STORES

General Business

Merchants/Dealers HOBBY TOY AND GAME

Merchants/Dealers SECOND HAND DEALERS

Food Service

General Business

Food Service

LOCKSMITH

RESTAURANT 0-75

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

RESTAURANT 0-75

Active

Active

Active
Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active






