## City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1005370	A.E.S.A. LLC	3408 SW 34th Ave	5/15/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005367	LFRC Ocala	2311 NE 29th Ave Unit 101	5/15/2023	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1005362	National Youth Advocate Program, Inc	2945 NE 3rd St #204	5/15/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005332	North Central Florida Media Group	1901 E Fort King St	5/15/2023	General Business	RADIO STATION	Active
LIC-1005282	Pods Enterprises LLC	841 NW 37th Ave	5/15/2023	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OVER 100	Active
LIC-1005369	The Flowery	1704 S Pine Ave	5/15/2023	Merchants/Dealers	DRUG STORES	Active
LIC-1005350	Flash Locksmith	1729 E Silver Springs Blvd #1	5/16/2023	General Business	LOCKSMITH	Active
LIC-1005341	Broke N' Records	2750 E Silver Springs Blvd Ste 205	5/17/2023	Merchants/Dealers	HOBBY TOY AND GAME	Active
LIC-1005343	Ocala Mall : Kim's Treasures	3711 E Silver Springs Blvd #244	5/17/2023	Merchants/Dealers	SECOND HAND DEALERS	Active
LIC-1004300	Symmetry Coffee (W.M.)	4600 SW 46th Ct	5/17/2023	Food Service	RESTAURANT 0-75	Active
LIC-1005357	Somar MD Medspa	1805 SE Lake Weir Ave Unit 3	5/18/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005030	Darrell's Diner	2506 SE 17th Street #A	5/19/2023	Food Service	RESTAURANT 0-75	Active